THE BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT, THE ADVISORY COUNCIL ON HISTORIC PRESERVATION, AND

THE NATIONAL CONFERENCE OF STATE HISTORIC PRESERVATION OFFICERS REGARDING

THE MANNER IN WHICH THE BLM WILL MEET ITS RESPONSIBILITIES UNDER THE NATIONAL HISTORIC PRESERVATION ACT

Two-year extension pursuant to Component 11. f. February 9, 2022, to February 9, 2024

Signature pages follow

The remainder of this page left intentionally blank

THE BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT, THE ADVISORY COUNCIL ON HISTORIC PRESERVATION, AND

THE NATIONAL CONFERENCE OF STATE HISTORIC PRESERVATION OFFICERS REGARDING

THE MANNER IN WHICH THE BLM WILL MEET ITS RESPONSIBILITIES UNDER THE NATIONAL HISTORIC PRESERVATION ACT

SIGNATORY

January 7, 2022

Date

Tracy Stone-Manning

Director

Bureau of Land Management

The remainder of this page left intentionally blank

THE BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT, THE ADVISORY COUNCIL ON HISTORIC PRESERVATION, AND

THE NATIONAL CONFERENCE OF STATE HISTORIC PRESERVATION OFFICERS REGARDING

THE MANNER IN WHICH THE BLM WILL MEET ITS RESPONSIBILITIES UNDER THE NATIONAL HISTORIC PRESERVATION ACT

SIGNATORY

Vice Chairman

Jordan E. Tannenbaum

Advisory Council on Historic Preservation

The remainder of this page left intentionally blank

1/19/2022

Date

THE BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT, THE ADVISORY COUNCIL ON HISTORIC PRESERVATION, AND

THE NATIONAL CONFERENCE OF STATE HISTORIC PRESERVATION OFFICERS REGARDING

THE MANNER IN WHICH THE BLM WILL MEET ITS RESPONSIBILITIES UNDER THE NATIONAL HISTORIC PRESERVATION ACT

SIGNATORY

//// Buto

1/18/2022

Date

Ramona Bartos

President

National Conference of State Historic Preservation Officers

The remainder of this page left intentionally blank